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U-19 Championship
2017/18 19th round, Match #129

Friday, 14.04.2018, 13:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 1

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

12 Stefanov Illia
6 Heiko Dmytro
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
20 Hrabovan Oleksii
4 Polovyi Oleksandr
23 Bilokamenskyi Kyrylo
5 Maksymenkov Denys
88 Ratushniak Yevhenii (C)
7 Dokhina Oleksii
42 Veliev Viacheslav
11 Prylopa Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Koval Yan
39 Hulievatyi Andrii
33 Hvozdik Anton
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
8 Ivanik Stanislav
96 Urum Eduard
89 Chernyshov Oleh

Coach
Horobets Oleksandr

96 Stepantsov Bohdan
54 Shyrokov Dmytro
85 Khodorchenko Mykyta
39 Macheliuk Artem
56 Romashev Denys
35 Pavliuk Kyrylo
72 Lopushenko Ihor
69 Surzhenko Maksym
49 Khrulenko Oleksandr (C)
75 Savitskyi Andrii
71 Lev Artem

Substitutes
88 Tatarenko Maksym
46 Sydorenko Danylo
50 Chernykh Roman
59 Pozdniakov Yevhenii
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

Coach
Darenko Vadym

Referee:
Yeremieiev Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Mozharivskyi Maksym
Assistant 2:
Firmanchuk Vitalii
4th Official:
Kopmar Valerii
Referee Observer:
Zhosan Anatolii
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 19th round, Match #129
Friday, 14.04.2018, 13:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 1 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
88 Ratushniak Yevhenii 16'

39' 56 Romashev Denys

43' 49 Khrulenko Oleksandr

43' 39 Macheliuk Artem
7 Dokhina Oleksii
8 Ivanik Stanislav 60'

66' 72 Lopushenko Ihor

66' 49 Khrulenko Oleksandr

67' 35 Pavliuk Kyrylo
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

5 Maksymenkov Denys 70'

27 Klymenko Vladyslav 71'

23 Bilokamenskyi Kyrylo
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn 81'

81' 69 Surzhenko Maksym
59 Pozdniakov Yevhenii

87' 75 Savitskyi Andrii
50 Chernykh Roman

90+1' 96 Stepantsov Bohdan

90+2' 59 Pozdniakov Yevhenii
46 Sydorenko Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


